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Damen

KG Konstein-Wellheim 2
SV Osram Eichstatt

Mixed

KC Egmating 1
Hau-Ruck Zeil

KG Konstein-Wellheim 1
SV Osram Eichstatt

KG Moosinning

Herren

KC Neufinsing 1

KClsen 1

Alte Franken Treuchtlingen
KC Isen 2

KC Egmating 1

Kemptener Pflaumen
Hau-Ruck Zeil

KG Hofheim

16.04.2006 18:13

Austragungsort: 8 - Bahnenanlage, DJK Ingolstadt

Ges.

1615
1585
1530

Ges.

1739
1703
1691
1655
1653

Ges.

1767
1760
1752
1728
1726
1722
1720
1687

Volle

1150
1146
1115

Volle

1199
1125
1193
1144
1205

Volle

1202
1178
1188
1165
1174
1200
1170
1150

465
439
415

Abr.

540
578
498
511
448

Abr.

565
582
564
563
552
522
550
537

FW

45
36
42

FwW

19
14
23
25
26

FwW

13
18
18
17
22
10
24
26

Bayernpokalfinale 2005

Zieglwalner Claudia
Fuchs Heidi

Thiem Anna

Hartleitner Lotte
Escher Sabine
Forster Gabi
Hirsch Ulrike
Richter Evi

Staudt Dieter

Gruber Michael
Aurnhammer Peter
Faryna Rudolf

Lechner Hermann
Forstenhauser Karl-Heinz
Dinisch Bernd

Dietz Karl

399
403
360

409
399
423
386
394

416
411
427
445
429
417
420
410

Regler Maria
Schneider Carola

Jenkner Elke

Heidelberg Gabi
Neum-Lohr S. / Richter Si.
Fuchs Marion

Fuchs Heidi

Felkel Susy

Brabenetz Egon
Bittner Alexander
Durnberger Jens
Wegmaier Hubert
Heiler Martin
Kostler Ludwig
Popp Richard

Schirmer Thomas

Sonntag den, 13. November 2005

351
355
361

397
416
434
357
372

451
438
410
453
420
430
402
391

Eichinger Manuela
Lacker Natalie

Effenberger Christa

Lechner Hermann
Neumann Norbert
Netter Bernhard
Knoll Hans

Richter Harry

Brenner Armin

Grof3 Gerhard
Bazalja Juraj

Grof3 Alexander
Kiermaier Siegfried
Steinacher Sebastian
Neumann Norbert

Willim Marco

Ges.Mannsch.: 21 |

394 Forster Gabi 471
413 Hirsch Ulrike 414
396 Lanz Diana 413
Ges.Mannsch.: 40
476 Kiermaier Siegfried 457
436 Pfaff Gerhard 452
411 Kogler Jirgen 423
438 AblaBmeier Erwin 474
466 Felkel Charly 421
Ges.Mannsch.: 67
428 Keck Bernd 472
443  Stiglmeier Heinrich 468
465 Siemandel Martin 450
439 Dorfler Michael 391
426 Hesse Mario 451
417 Forstenhauser Karl 458
460 Pfaff Gerhard 438
483 |Jung Manfred 403




